
佛事編號 列印收款⼈

1 .供養三寶

2.教育

3.道場維修

4.僧眾醫療

5.⽂化出版
（含印經）

6.《萬⾏》
      助印

＄

＄

＄

＄

＄

   年度＄ 
   隨喜＄

功德項⺫種類

備註：

E m a i l

P h o n e

電話:(必填)

A d d re s s ( P r i n t e d )

地址：
C h i n e s e  &  E n g l i s h  N a m e

填表⼈中英⽂名：

To d ay ’s  D a t eABLS  蓮社 各項功德  報名表
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